
                     Tomah Middle School Invitational
                    Hosted at Steinhoff Soccer Complex
                                 Tomah, WI

                                10/07/2025
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Holmen                                      (14:13.3  71:06.4 0:51.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Violet Martin           7    13:54.7
  2      3  Ell St. Aubin           6    13:59.3
  3      4  Ellianna Thompson       6    13:59.7
  4      6  Elise Sinn              6    14:26.7
  5     10  Lacie Pergande          6    14:46.0
  6   ( 11) Evelyn Thompson         6    14:51.2
  7   ( 12) Faith Dreyer            6    14:59.4

  2.    72  Tomah                                       (15:21.9  76:49.4 5:14.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Allison Ravenscroft     7    12:39.4
  2      5  Blair Bailey            7    14:10.9
  3      8  Delia Lindberg          8    14:33.7
  4     28  Abigail Oyefesu         8    17:31.7
  5     30  Isabelle Begley         6    17:53.7
  6   ( 32) Julianna Zuelke         6    18:08.5
  7   ( 35) Khloe Aschenbrenne      6    19:21.2

  3.    87  Westby                                      (15:57.3  79:46.4 1:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Bailey Howell           7    15:07.8
  2     14  Hazel Synder            6    15:19.0
  3     17  Emma Curtis             6    16:14.6
  4     20  Madison Sommerfeldt     7    16:27.2
  5     23  Holly Mayrand           7    16:37.8
  6   ( 24) Grace Strangstalie      7    16:41.8
  7   ( 25) Emma Woods              7    16:42.5

  4.    92  Logan                                       (16:01.6  80:07.8 2:14.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Finley Fernholz         7    14:28.4
  2     16  Maci Goodman            7    15:47.3
  3     21  Alyson Henke            7    16:33.3
  4     22  Evelynn Torres          8    16:35.6
  5     26  Annelise Bent           7    16:43.2
  6   ( 27) Phoebe Wilder           6    16:43.9
  7   ( 29) Brooklin Wateski        8    17:35.0

  5.    92  Hillsboro                                   (16:09.6  80:47.9 3:20.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ashley Bloedow          7    14:43.2
  2     15  Ariana Gonzales         7    15:19.1
  3     18  Emily Kirkpatrick       6    16:17.7
  4     19  Zaira Rose              6    16:24.3
  5     31  Barbara Warn            6    18:03.6
  6   ( 33) Kate Petersen           7    18:29.0
  7   ( 34) Margo McDonough         6    18:51.2
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    1    1 Allison Ravenscrof 7    Tomah                     12:39.4  8:09 
    2    2 Violet Martin      7    Holmen                    13:54.7  8:58 
    3    3 Ell St. Aubin      6    Holmen                    13:59.3  9:01 
    4    4 Ellianna Thompson  6    Holmen                    13:59.7  9:01 
    5    5 Blair Bailey       7    Tomah                     14:10.9  9:08 
    6    6 Elise Sinn         6    Holmen                    14:26.7  9:18 
    7    7 Finley Fernholz    7    Logan                     14:28.4  9:19 
    8    8 Delia Lindberg     8    Tomah                     14:33.7  9:23 
    9    9 Ashley Bloedow     7    Hillsboro                 14:43.2  9:29 
   10   10 Lacie Pergande     6    Holmen                    14:46.0  9:31 
   11   11 Evelyn Thompson    6    Holmen                    14:51.2  9:34 
   12   12 Faith Dreyer       6    Holmen                    14:59.4  9:39 
   13   13 Bailey Howell      7    Westby                    15:07.8  9:45 
   14   14 Hazel Synder       6    Westby                    15:19.0  9:52 
   15   15 Ariana Gonzales    7    Hillsboro                 15:19.1  9:52 
   16      Emma Bretl         6    Holmen                    15:37.0 10:04 
   17   16 Maci Goodman       7    Logan                     15:47.3 10:10 
   18   17 Emma Curtis        6    Westby                    16:14.6 10:28 
   19   18 Emily Kirkpatrick  6    Hillsboro                 16:17.7 10:30 
   20   19 Zaira Rose         6    Hillsboro                 16:24.3 10:34 
   21   20 Madison Sommerfeld 7    Westby                    16:27.2 10:36 
   22   21 Alyson Henke       7    Logan                     16:33.3 10:40 
   23   22 Evelynn Torres     8    Logan                     16:35.6 10:41 
   24   23 Holly Mayrand      7    Westby                    16:37.8 10:43 
   25      Elsie Puent        6    Holmen                    16:40.0 10:44 
   26   24 Grace Strangstalie 7    Westby                    16:41.8 10:45 
   27   25 Emma Woods         7    Westby                    16:42.5 10:46 
   28   26 Annelise Bent      7    Logan                     16:43.2 10:46 
   29   27 Phoebe Wilder      6    Logan                     16:43.9 10:47 
   30      Lydia Pagliaro     7    Holmen                    17:09.3 11:03 
   31      Evie Mande         6    Holmen                    17:11.9 11:05 
   32   28 Abigail Oyefesu    8    Tomah                     17:31.7 11:17 
   33   29 Brooklin Wateski   8    Logan                     17:35.0 11:20 
   34      Adalyn Stuckmayer  7    Logan                     17:43.9 11:25 
   35   30 Isabelle Begley    6    Tomah                     17:53.7 11:32 
   36      Sydney Evenstad    8    Westby                    17:55.4 11:33 
   37   31 Barbara Warn       6    Hillsboro                 18:03.6 11:38 
   38   32 Julianna Zuelke    6    Tomah                     18:08.5 11:41 
   39   33 Kate Petersen      7    Hillsboro                 18:29.0 11:54 
   40      Sequoia Storbakken 8    Westby                    18:37.7 12:00 
   41   34 Margo McDonough    6    Hillsboro                 18:51.2 12:09 
   42      Alaina Pedretti    8    Westby                    18:54.8 12:11 
   43      Charlie Christians 6    Westby                    19:14.9 12:24 
   44      Anna Guy           8    Westby                    19:18.3 12:26 
   45      Yuna Moua          6    Logan                     19:19.8 12:27 
   46   35 Khloe Aschenbrenne 6    Tomah                     19:21.2 12:28 
   47      Whiskey Pavlicek   6    Tomah                     19:41.6 12:41 
   48      Rayna Driesen      6    Logan                     20:11.7 13:00 
   49      Joselin Sodegren   6    Tomah                     20:12.0 13:01 
   50      Adalyn Connen      6    Tomah                     20:15.2 13:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Miriam Nitka       8    Holmen                    20:17.0 13:04 
   52      Della Meier        6    Logan                     20:23.2 13:08 
   53      Leanna Schwartz    6    Tomah                     21:07.2 13:36 
   54      Kinsley Crawford   6    Logan                     21:36.1 13:55 
   55      Piper Johrendt     6    Logan                     21:40.3 13:58 
   56      Lydia Nitka        7    Holmen                    22:19.5 14:23 
   57      Bella Bell         8    Logan                     22:54.8 14:45 
   58      Kahlan Hornbeck    6    Logan                     23:31.7 15:09 
   59      Andromeda Hastert  6    Logan                     23:33.5 15:10 
   60      Madeline Shulka    8    Westby                    23:47.8 15:20 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


